
PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 62743880

Data publicarii	05.11.21	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.452,90 RON - 2.452,90 RON

Descriere: HARTIE IGENICA 10 BAX X 25.21 LEI/BAX = 252.10 LEI SACI MENAJU 35L 50 SET X 3.36 LEI/SET = 168.00 LEI SACI MENAJ 120L 50 SET X 5.04 LEI/SET = 252.00 LEI CLIN POMPA 40 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 235.20 LEI DOMESTOS 80 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 604.80 LEI DETRATRANT NUFER 56 BUC X 8.40 LEI/BUC = 470.40 LEI PROSOAPE FIORE 140 SET X 3.36 LEI/SET = 470.40 LEI
